
 

 
 
 
 
 

PGME COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

2016-2017  SCHEDULE Time: 
07:00am – 08:00am 

Location: 
HSA H101, UWO Campus 

Revised:  March 15, 2016 

 
 
 

Wednesday, September 7, 2016 

Wednesday, October 5, 2016 

Wednesday, November 2, 2016  

Wednesday, December 7, 2016  

Wednesday, January 11, 2017 

Wednesday, February 1, 2017 

Wednesday, March 1, 2017 

Wednesday, April 5, 2017 

Wednesday, May 3, 2017 

Wednesday, June 7, 2017 

 


